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Les 10 principsux pays exportateurs et importateurs textiles
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EXPORTATIONS

Belgique / Luxembourg

France
Corée du Sud

Tatwan
ttats-Unis

RFA
Italie
Japon
Chine
Hong-Kang

IMPORTATIONS

TOTAL

Belgigue / Luxembourg

Japon
URSS

Hong-Kong

France

Etats-Unis
R,-U.

RFA
Italie
Hollande

58,1
100,0

66.3

38,5

55,2

100.0

43,6

27,4

COMMERCE MONDIAL

TOTAL




